
LIST OF BOOKS (2024-25) 

 

Class- Pre- Nursery 

English Go For Alphabet (Evergreen) 

Maths Smart Kids(1-20) (Candid) 

 English Phonic Workbook (Self Printed)  

Stationery for class PRE-Nursery  ( Per Child) 

1. Loose Sheets A4 Size Big Squares (50 each) 

2. Loose Sheets A4 Size Plain (50 each) 

3. Drawing File 1(40 sheets) 

4. Clear Bag 1 

5. Crepe Paper sheets original 6 colors 1packet 

6.  Apsara Jumbo Pencil Pack- 1 

7. Eraser 

8. Fevi Stick Pidilite 15gm 1 

09. Fevicol Pidilite 25gm 1 

10. Faber Castell- kindergarten Grip Crayons- 10 shades-1 

11. Faber Castell Poster Colours –set of 6-1 

12. Flat Brush- number 12- 1 

13. Faber Castell Play Dough- 6 TUB- 1 

14 Slate +  Slate Chalks-1 

 

Class- Nursery 
 

English Get Ready for Alphabet (Param veer Publications) 

English 
Workbook 

- Lines and Curves Introductory (Cursive Writing) 
Evergreen Publisher 
- My Third Book Of Handwriting (Kangaroo) 
- English Workbook 
Self Printed 

Hindi Akshar Parichay (Smiling World) (R) 

Maths Smart Kids (1-50) (Candid) 

Nature Study 
Nature study 
Self Printed 

Stationery for class Nursery  ( Per Child) 

1. Notebooks 
          -English- 2 (160Pages) Wider lines 
          -Maths-  2 (160Pages) 10 Block (Big) 
          -Hindi-    2 (160Pages) Single Line 

2. Drawing File 1(50 pages) 

3. Clear Bag 1 

4. Colored A4 sheets 1 Packet 

5. Origami Sheets (1 packet) 

6. Crepe Paper sheets original 12 colors 1packet 

7.  Fevicol Pidilite 100gm 1 

8. Fevi Stick Pidilite 15gm 1 

9. Apsara Jumbo Pencil Pack- 1 

10. Eraser- 5 

11. Faber Castell Plastic Crayons- 12 shades-1 

12. Faber Castell Poster Colours –set of 6-1 

13. Flat Brush- number 12- 1 

14. Faber Castell Play Dough- 6 TUB- 1 

15. Drinking Straws- 5 

16. Slate +  Slate Chalks-1 

 

 
 
 
 
 



Class- K.G 
 

English 
1. Pre – School Phonic Primer Reader – Grafalco 
2. How to write cursive (BMG) (C) G.G. Publications 

English 
Workbook 

English Workbook 
Self Printed 

Hindi 
Shabad  Gyan  
Unik Publications 

Maths Smart Kids (1-100) (Candid) 

Nature Study 
Nature study 
Self Printed 

Stationary for class K.G ( Per Child) 

1. Notebooks 
          -English- 2 (160Pages)  
          -Maths-  2 (160Pages) 
          -Hindi-    2 (160Pages) 

2. Drawing File 1(40 pages) 

3. Clear Bag 1 

4. Pastel sheets- 1 packet 

5. Origami Sheets (1 packet) 

6. Crepe Paper sheets original 12 colors 1packet 

7.  Fevicol Pidilite 100gm 1 

8. Flat Brush- number 8- 1 

9. Natraj Pencil Pack- 1 

10. Eraser- 5 

11. Faber Castell Plastic Crayons- 1packet 

12. Faber Castell Poster Colours –set of 6-1 

13. Glitter Sheet Mix A4 size- 1packet 

14. Faber Castell Play Dough- 6 TUB- 1 

15. Googly eyes(Circle Big Size) 1 packet 

16. Coloured Big Buttons (wooden) 1 packet 

17. Ice-cream Sticks- 20 

 


